M41
Electrode Holders
11,000 Specialty Products to Enhance Your Bioresearch
U.S. Toll Free: (800) 272-2775 • Fax: (508) 429-5732 • Online: www.harvardapparatus.com
Previous
Next
Previous
Next
Table of
Contents
Product
Index
Search
Home
Contact
Us
MEW-FxxT
MEW-FxxFL
* Holders with the T port are compatible with the Picospritzer® system made by General Valve Corp.
ME Series Holders
PE SERIES Holders
Glass OD
Catalog No. $ Wire/Pellet Body Style Port Connector (mm) Model
BS4 64-1220 57.00 Straight 2 mm Jack Wire 1/16" barb 1.0 MEW-F10A
BS4 64-1221 1.2 MEW-F12A
BS4 64-1222 57.00 1.5 MEW-F15A
BS4 64-1223 2.0 MEW-F20A
BS4 64-1224 57.00 1/32" barb 1.0 MEW-F10B
BS4 64-1225 1.2 MEW-F12B
BS4 64-1226 57.00 1.5 MEW-F15B
BS4 64-1227 2.0 MEW-F20B
BS4 64-1232 57.00 male Luer 1.0 MEW-F10ML
BS4 64-1233 1.2 MEW-F12ML
BS4 64-1234 57.00 1.5 MEW-F15ML
BS4 64-1235 2.0 MEW-F20ML
BS4 64-1228 57.00 female Luer 1.0 MEW-F10FL
BS4 64-1229 1.2 MEW-F12FL
BS4 64-1230 57.00 1.5 MEW-F15FL
BS4 64-1231 2.0 MEW-F20FL
BS4 64-1236 62.00 threaded 1.0 MEW-F10T
BS4 64-1237 1/4-28 1.2 MEW-F12T
BS4 64-1238 62.00 1.5 MEW-F15T
BS4 64-1239 2.0 MEW-F20T
BS4 64-1180 57.00 Straight 2 mm Jack Pellet 1/16" barb 1.0 MEP-F10A
BS4 64-1181 1.2 MEP-F12A
BS4 64-1182 57.00 1.5 MEP-F15A
BS4 64-1183 2.0 MEP-F20A
BS4 64-1184 57.00 1/32" barb 1.0 MEP-F10B
BS4 64-1185 1.2 MEP-F12B
BS4 64-1186 57.00 1.5 MEP-F15B
BS4 64-1187 2.0 MEP-F20B
BS4 64-1192 57.00 male Luer 1.0 MEP-F10ML
BS4 64-1193 1.2 MEP-F12ML
BS4 64-1194 57.00 1.5 MEP-F15ML
BS4 64-1195 2.0 MEP-F20ML
port (B)
port (A)
port (T)
port (FL)